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27 PROVA ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA
Liguria
Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100m 200m 300m ARRIVO Record
400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Riepilogo

1 FAE' Cristian 1999 Rari Nantes Spezia 59.25 2'03.03 3'07.67 4'09.53
1'03.78 1'04.64 1'01.86

2 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 Rapallo Nuoto 59.57 2'03.07 3'07.43 4'09.79
1'03.50 1'04.36 1'02.36

3 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 Rapallo Nuoto 1'00.03 2'03.82 3'08.22 4'11.56
1'03.79 1'04.40 1'03.34

4 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 Crocera Stadium ssd 59.85 2'04.54 3'10.61 4'14.95
1'04.69 1'06.07 1'04.34

5 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'01.34 2'06.46 3'12.08 4'15.27
1'05.12 1'05.62 1'03.19

6 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 Sportiva Sturla 1'00.65 2'04.64 3'10.15 4'15.70
1'03.99 1'05.51 1'05.55

7 MULTARI Lorenzo 1997 Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'01.23 2'06.39 3'12.31 4'17.34
1'05.16 1'05.92 1'05.03

8 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'01.38 2'06.85 3'13.85 4'19.90
1'05.47 1'07.00 1'06.05

9 DE PASCALE Luca 1999 Sportiva Sturla 1'01.67 2'07.14 3'13.87 4'20.22
1'05.47 1'06.73 1'06.35

10 PARRINI Jefferson Alexan 2000 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.59 2'07.74 314.34 4'22.77
1'06.15 1'06.60 1'08.43

11 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'00.40 2'06.43 3'14.91 4'22.88
1'06.03 1'08.48 1'07.97

12 FARNESE Giacomo 2000 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'04.32 2'12.29 3'19.23 4'23.54
1'07.97 1'06.94 1'04.31

13 GIACALONE Giuseppe 1997 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.30 2'09.87 3'19.18 4'25.88
1'08.57 1'09.31 1'06.70

14 TOMEI Federico 1995 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'00.46 2'08.10 3'18.20 4'26.06
1'07.64 1'10.10 1'07.86

15 MAZZARI Luca Giancarlo 2001 Genova Nuoto 1'04.14 2'11.79 3'21.23 4'27.39
1'07.65 1'09.44 1'06.16

16 GABRIELLI Matteo 2000 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.56 2'11.46 3'20.63 4'27.93
1'07.90 1'09.17 1'07.30

17 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 Andrea Doria 1'01.62 2'09.01 3'18.81 4'28.04
1'07.39 1'09.80 1'09.23

18 CEVASCO Francesco 2001 Rapallo Nuoto 1'01.20 2'08.92 3'19.44 4'29.79
1'07.72 1'10.52 1'10.35

19 BUFFA Simone 1999 Andrea Doria 1'03.30 2'12.24 3'22.07 4'30.20
1'08.94 1'09.83 1'08.13

20 D'ALI' Sebastian 1999 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'03.88 2'11.89 321.23 4'30.48
1'08.01 1'09.34 1'09.25

21 GESSAGA Luca 2000 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'06.49 2'15.63 324.01 4'32.11
1'09.14 1'08.38 1'08.10

22 BADARACCO Simone 1999 Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'05.18 2'14.53 3'24.89 4'32.42
1'09.35 1'10.36 1'07.53

23 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'05.53 2'16.30 326.20 4'32.77
1'10.77 1'09.90 1'06.57

24 BOCCIA Luciano 1999 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'05.70 2'15.72 3'25.89 4'33.48
1'10.02 1'10.17 1'07.59

25 UCCHEDDU Luca 2000 Andrea Doria 1'04.17 2'13.33 324.11 4'35.25
1'09.16 1'10.78 1'11.14

26 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.04 2'17.05 3'26.84 4'36.23
1'11.01 1'09.79 1'09.39

27 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 Andrea Doria 1'05.68 2'17.82 3'28.45 4'38.24
1'12.14 1'10.63 1'09.79

28 ACERBI Giulio 1999 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'04.29 2'14.62 3'27.42 4'38.88
1'10.33 1'12.80 1'11.46

29 MESTURINI Alessandro 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'07.98 2'19.42 3'30.82 4'39.39
1'11.44 1'11.40 1'08.57

30 PELUCCHINI Filippo 2000 Genova Nuoto 1'03.03 2'14.47 3'27.92 4'39.48
1'11.44 1'13.45 1'11.56

31 BOSIA Matteo 1999 Genova Nuoto 1'05.68 2'15.56 3'27.83 4'39.89

1'09.88 112.27 1'12.06
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COGNOME E NOME

DI PIETRO Filippo
DE PASCALE Matteo
CANEPA Danilo
ROTA Antony

CASO Federico
BRUZZONE Giorgio
FERRANDO Diego

PORETTA Lorenzo

NON CLASSIFICATI

LANDI Stefano
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COMITATC REGICNALE LIGURE

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA'

2001

2001

1997

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

1999

Genova Nuoto
Sportiva Sturla

Aragno Rivarolesi
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Rari Nantes Spezia
Aragno Rivarolesi
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

Centro Nuoto Sestri

Crocera Stadium ssd

Risultati in tempo reale su www.genovagare.it

1'04.29
1'07.37
1'06.91
1'09.98
1'08.89
1'07.98
1'13.69

1'17.79

2'15.61 3'29.66
1'11.32  1'14.05
2'20.11 3'33.01
1'12.74 1'12.90
2'19.26 3'33.48
1'12.35  1'14.22
2'23.12 3'37.21
1'13.14 1'14.09
2'22.55 3'37.20
1'13.66 1'14.65
2'23.88 3'41.19
1'15.90 1'17.31
2'34.99 357.62
1'21.30 1'22.63
2'43.44 4'11.75
1'25.65 1'28.31
Comunicato
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ARRIVO Record

4'41.23
1'11.57
4'43.79
1'10.78
4'47.42

1'13.94
44778

1'10.57
4'47.79

1'10.59
4'56.79

1'15.60
5'16.99

1'19.37
5'39.07

1'27.32
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